
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)

DNF

St.Nr.

111

184

4

751

78

216

172

84

48

117

225

122

195

71

3

86

114

118

183

254

21

13

43

119

81

23

7

193

123

Klasse

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

Rainer Dörr

Marco König

Philipp Sachs

Dominik Joppich

Matthias Prell

Marius Plomer

Dominic Quergfelder

Manfred Fiegl

Andreas Böhm

Thomas Walch

Markus Hanf

Johnny Heusing

Georg Streichsbier

Sebastian Thum

Phillip Reiss

Achim Erben

Daniel Djan

Benjamin Hildebrand

Rainer Böhm

Daniel Ullmann

Dominik Schneider

Artur Lay

Patrick Hertlein

Martin Gaas

Heiko Fritsch

Ralf Schüring

Sven Gutschker

Maximilian Hasenwinkel

Matthias Buhlum

Wohnort

Monheim

Ansbach

Münchberg

Neubiberg

Emskirchen

Aurach

Erlangen

Schwarzach

Emskirchen

Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Scheinfeld

Aalen

Zirndorf

Oettingen

Rehau

Schonungen

Kautendorf

Emskirchen

Heideck

Aalen

Berg

Röthenbach

Hartenstein

Rimpar

Fabrikat

n.A.

KTM SX 125

Kawasaki KXF 250

Honda CRF 250

KTM SX-F 250

n.A.

Yamaha YZ 125

Honda CRF 250

KTM SX-F 250

KTM SX-F 250

Honda CRF 250

KTM SX 125

KTM SX 125

Yamaha YZ 125

Honda CRF 250

Honda CRF 250

Kawasaki KXF 250

Suzuki RMZ 250

Kawasaki KXF 250

Suzuki RMZ 250

Honda CRF 250

Yamaha YZ 250 F

KTM SX 125

Yamaha YZ 250 F

Rnd.

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

5

Gesamtzeit

24:41.936

24:57.929

25:06.346

25:06.933

25:20.439

25:28.830

25:33.276

25:34.969

25:40.047

25:44.602

25:46.601

25:46.731

25:53.247

25:55.682

26:08.068

26:16.396

26:22.587

26:22.592

26:28.705

26:29.390

24:48.642

25:10.949

25:14.995

25:19.424

25:40.420

26:15.625

26:15.763

24:55.900

10:42.732

Diff.

15.993

24.410

24.997

38.503

46.894

51.340

53.033

58.111

1:02.666

1:04.665

1:04.795

1:11.311

1:13.746

1:26.132

1:34.460

1:40.651

1:40.656

1:46.769

1:47.454

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF

Beste Zeit.

1:47.114

1:46.577

1:48.114

1:49.120

1:50.976

1:50.212

1:51.622

1:52.569

1:51.376

1:51.981

1:52.495

1:52.789

1:52.272

1:52.916

1:53.685

1:54.276

1:53.537

1:55.560

1:55.785

1:54.451

1:56.042

1:57.820

1:58.862

1:56.645

2:00.050

2:01.609

1:58.389

2:07.286

1:53.471

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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36. Ansbacher ADAC MotoCross
Klasse 5

1. Lauf Klasse 5

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:48:18

Ansbach Leutershausen 1,560 Km

03.07.2011 12:45

36. Ansbacher ADAC-Motocross
2. / 3. Juli 2011


